Race #
83
22
59
87
30
13

68
84
62
49
66
64
31
77

42
76
44
14
45
47
86
65

58
48
29
89

Name

Jacinta Worland
kate kiely

Sarah Thomson
Meryn Truskett
Shannon Quartly
Susan Hall

Kim Dayhew
Alison Dale
Noriko Goto
Kristen Morgan
Rowena Walker
Sophie Johnco
Michelle Turner
Amanda Regan
Nicole Mack

Jacinda Meiklejohn
Pam Green
Michelle Jones
Kerrie Hall

Zoe McBride

Kate Ryder
Tempe Saunders
Susan Robertson

Dan Howitt
Peter Walker
Darren Quarrell
Luke Peterson

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Wonder White - November 28, 2010

Place Sex
1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
7F
8F
9F
10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8 F

1M
2M
3M
4 M

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Long
Long
Long
Long

Swim

00:10:49
00:12:16
00:12:16
00:12:07
00:13:18
00:12:26
00:14:41
00:15:37
00:12:07
00:12:26
00:15:07
00:11:46
00:14:04
00:15:07
00:15:07

00:06:29
00:07:26
00:07:29

00:07:36
00:07:05
00:06:06
00:08:35

00:09:47
00:10:46
00:11:05
00:12:23

Run 1
00:13:19
00:14:32
00:15:33
00:15:27
00:15:58
00:15:15
00:15:06
00:15:36
00:15:06
00:17:01
00:16:21
00:19:00
00:20:25
00:20:28
00:19:39

00:18:20
00:17:03
00:18:08
00:27:30
00:19:10
00:19:19
00:17:53
00:19:30

00:12:07
00:12:46
00:12:29
00:12:20

Bike
00:36:29
00:40:25
00:41:02
00:40:42
00:40:58
00:45:36
00:44:30
00:44:38
00:44:06
00:44:40
00:45:39
00:42:36
00:42:24
00:52:04
00:50:30

00:31:03
00:32:26
00:34:02
00:33:04
00:36:46
00:38:33
00:36:14
00:41:12

00:34:58
00:33:36
00:34:18
00:33:39

Run 2
00:20:25
00:22:43
00:22:51
00:24:50
00:23:25
00:23:21
00:23:42
00:22:27
00:27:59
00:25:41
00:23:57
00:28:50
00:31:29
00:27:48
00:30:27

00:16:53
00:15:57
00:17:18
00:17:40
00:17:51
00:20:06
00:27:01
00:18:00

00:18:27
00:18:52
00:18:46
00:19:58

Total Time

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01
01

:21:02
:29:55
:31:42
:33:07
:33:39
:36:39
:37:59
:38:19
:39:18
:39:48
41:04
42:12
148:22
:55:26
:55:43

:12:45
:12:52
:16:57
118:14
:21:23
:25:04
01:
2717

27:14

:15:19
:16:01
116:39
:18:20



lan Kennedy
Wes Quick
Sean Keating

Steven Scott-Young

Ben Woods

lan Blaiklock
Sharn Stewart
Christopher Eagar
Tom Hutton

Ed Hale

Chris Harmer
Daniel Grunbaum
Tim Peel
Anthony Lowes
Stephen Curtis
Nick Cooper
Grant Cameron
Daryl Baldwin
Elliott Dawson
James Barnard
David Thompson
Rob Howitt

Andy Kierney
Sven Pischke
Ashley Wren
Mick Smith

Ryan Lonsdale
Simon Kane
chris trapps

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Wonder White - November 28, 2010

Place Sex
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9 M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27 M
28 M
29 M
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Swim

00:12:26
00:12:57
00:10:59
00:11:43
00:13:03
00:11:36
00:10:18
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:10:01
00:12:19
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:13:18
00:12:16
00:12:46
00:12:26
00:13:49
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:13:00
00:11:27
00:13:18
00:11:36
00:13:18
00:14:04
00:12:46
00:15:19
00:13:29

Run 1
00:13:13
00:12:39
00:13:06
00:13:02
00:13:18
00:14:18
00:12:51
00:13:13
00:13:33
00:14:21
00:13:33
00:13:50
00:13:26
00:13:16
00:14:52
00:13:54
00:14:58
00:14:13
00:15:43
00:14:36
00:15:12
00:15:25
00:14:49
00:15:43
00:16:14
00:15:54
00:15:53
00:15:32
00:16:00

Bike
00:34:05
00:36:30
00:37:52
00:38:58
00:36:56
00:36:02
00:39:29
00:38:04
00:36:15
00:38:06
00:38:08
00:39:08
00:39:44
00:40:36
00:38:18
00:38:49
00:37:50
00:38:44
00:37:40
00:41:04
00:38:14
00:38:47
00:41:47
00:40:38
00:40:02
00:39:21
00:41:43
00:41:17
00:41:33

Run 2
00:19:45
00:20:05
00:20:35
00:19:10
00:19:36
00:21:05
00:20:44
00:19:21
00:21:19
00:22:05
00:21:50
00:20:34
00:20:46
00:20:09
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:23:13
00:22:20
00:23:27
00:21:16
00:23:21
00:24:16
00:20:47
00:23:01
00:22:57
00:23:15
00:22:48
00:21:45
00:23:08

Total Time
01:19:30
01:22:11
01:22:32
01:22:53
01:22:54
01:23:01
01:23:22
01:23:24
01:23:52
01:24:33
01:25:49
01:26:18
01:26:41
01:27:19
01:27:53
01:27:57
01:28:27
01:29:06
01:29:36
01:29:42
01:29:48
01:29:54
01:30:42
01:30:57
01:32:30
01:32:33
01:33:10
01:33:53
01:34:10



Race #
37
33
51
56
34
73
10
50
69

19
85

28
32
17
61

40
21
36

79
53

82
57
41

Name

Tim Scott

Paul Ryder

Peter Quinlan
Philip Graus
Clinton Scott
Brad Coster

Ben Goodland
Rory O'Donoghue
Damien Wallace
Dan Gartner
Pablo lorio

Peter Wettstein
David Bain

Greg Pride
Stephen Baily
David Heard
George Maltezus
lan Craigie
Christopher Ying
john kelly
Crispian Solly
Timothy Baily
Deane Adams
Edmund Nockolds
Bern Ward

Paul Shaw
MarKus Hagleitner
lan Anderson

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Wonder White - November 28, 2010

Place Sex
34 M
35 M
36 M
37 M
38 M
39 M
40 M
41 M
42 M
43 M
44 M
45 M
46 M
47 M
48 M
49 M
50 M
51 M
52 M
53 M
54 M
55 M
56 M
57 M
58 M

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short

Swim

00:12:46
00:11:05
00:12:46
00:15:07
00:13:29
00:13:58
00:13:18
00:15:19
00:14:51
00:12:57
00:13:49
00:15:09
00:13:52
00:12:57
00:11:36
00:13:18
00:14:58
00:14:04
00:16:07
00:14:56
00:17:21
00:14:37
00:16:09
00:15:32
00:07:46

00:06:01
00:07:10
00:06:35

Run 1
00:16:11
00:14:53
00:15:13
00:16:14
00:16:05
00:17:01
00:16:56
00:17:58
00:16:40
00:16:23
00:16:45
00:17:37
00:16:52
00:17:57
00:18:08
00:17:56
00:17:31
00:19:45
00:19:10
00:18:33
00:19:18
00:23:05
00:24:19
00:17:47
00:16:50

00:15:14
00:16:54
00:17:39

Bike
00:39:47
00:44:15
00:40:56
00:40:04
00:43:07
00:40:49
00:41:07
00:40:57
00:41:27
00:43:09
00:45:00
00:40:55
00:42:36
00:41:28
00:45:38
00:43:34
00:44:15
00:45:04
00:44:24
00:48:36
00:57:41
00:50:18
00:53:49
00:31:12

00:29:41
00:30:07
00:31:33

Run 2
00:25:29
00:24:19
00:25:42
00:24:55
00:23:47
00:25:16
00:26:04
00:24:08
00:25:59
00:26:36
00:23:56
00:26:05
00:26:42
00:29:28
00:27:16
00:28:06
00:28:59
00:26:53
00:27:50
00:26:20
00:28:00
00:35:07
00:34:43
00:25:07

00:13:51
00:15:27
00:14:21

Total Time
01:34:13
01:34:31
01:34:37
01:36:19
01:36:28
01:37:04
01:37:26
01:38:22
01:38:57
01:39:05
01:39:30
01:39:46
01:40:02
01:41:50
01:42:39
01:42:55
01:45:42
01:45:47
01:47:32
01:48:24
02:02:20
02:03:06
02:08:59
01:29:38 One lap short on bike

DNF

01:04:47
01:09:37
01:10:08



Jason Dale
Will Halpin
James Jowett

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Wonder White - November 28, 2010

Place Sex Course? Swim Run1 Bike Run 2 Total Time
4 M Short 00:07:05 00:16:45 00:30:59 00:15:39 01:10:28
5M Short 00:07:19 00:18:13 00:36:49 00:16:50 01:19:11

6 M Short 00:08:00 00:22:00 00:43:34 00:16:11

01:29:45



